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MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the month of DEC. 2019

Partlculars P$ MOOE FinEx co TOTAL TOTAL

SUB.TOTAL
{tooE c

o
TOTAL PS MOOE FiEEx go rOTAL Remark

6o (t+
3+4+5)

to 11= ll+
8+S+10)

1t, I5c (t2+
t3+t#r5)

12 l3 t/| 7{1r+r5' 1E=(8fr7) 't! 22=(19+2Ot

t1l
24 ?5 2S zt={23+2*+

25r2q
28

8,78r,605.68

2,154"614.15

6,626,991 .53

596.497.80

5,769,541.26

2,661,09e.s2

3,108,447 "14

596.,{97.80

r,8I7,?31.26
l-497 .794 92

319.938.34

16,368,886.20

6J13,508.59
10,055,377.61

596.497.80

596.497.80

25s,929.00

255,929.00

30,r19,06r.&3
20,589,355.76

9,529,70(t.07

30,374,990.83

20,845,284.76

9,529,706.01

30,374,990.83

2t,845,284.16
9,529,706.07

596"497.A0

46,743,871.03

27,158,793.35

19,585,083.68

596.497.80

E,781,60s.68

2,I54,614.15
6,626,991.53

-
596"497.80

6,473,476,26

2,9fi,028,s2
3,108,441.14

596.497.80

31,936.795.09

22,087,150.68

9,849,644.41

596.497.80

46,743,817.$3

2?,1SE,793.35

I9,581083.68
596,497.S0

574.089.51 107.080.54 I I 5_709_51 796^879.56 2.{}74.258"03 2-074.258.03 2.074.258.0s 2-87I.137.59 574.089.sl 107.080.54 2.189.967.54 2-871.137.59

9J55,695.I9 6,473,125.6A 1,933,442.77 11,762,263,56 255,929.00 32,193,319.86 32,449,24E.96 32,449,248.86 50,211,512.4 %355,695.19 6,729,A54.60 34,126,762.63 5A,211,512.42

Notlce of Cash Allocation (NCA)
MDS Checks
Advice to Debit Account

Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA)
MDS Checks
Advice to Debrt Account

Working Fund For FAPs
Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC)

Tax Remittance Advices lssued (TRA)
Non-Cash Availment Authority ( NCAA)
Disbursements effected through outright deductions from
claims (please specify.,, )
Overpayment of expenses (e.g., personnel benefits)
Restitution for loss of government property
Liquidated damages and similar claims
Others (TEF, BTr Documentary Stamp Tax, etc.)
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Total Disbursements Program
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This month As at Date
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Disbursements effected
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Disbursement Authorlties as at date
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MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENT$
For the month of OCT, 2019

Department
AgencylEntity
Operating Unit

Organization Code {UAC$}
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Notice of Cash Allocafion (NCA)
MDS Checks

Advice to Debit Account
Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA)

MDS Checks
Advice to Debit Account

Working Fund For F'APs
Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC)

Tax Remittance Advices lssued (TRA)
Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA)
Disbursernents effected through outright deductions from
claims (please specrfy... )
Overpayment of expenses (e.9., personnel benefrts)
Restifution for loss of government property
Liquidated damages and similar claims
Others {TEF, BTr Documentary Stamp Tax, etc.)
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